
 
2023-24 Program Costs and Book List 

Dental Assisting
Program # H170106 CIP# 510601

Payment Schedue Hours Tuition Lab Other Fees Total
450 1314.00 400.50 189.00 1903.50
450 1314.00 400.50 189.00 1903.50
330 963.60 293.70 138.60 1395.90

5,202.90$           
Pre-Admission Fees

40.00
25.00

25.00
90.00$                 

Required items sold at FCTC Follett Virtual Bookstore or outside vendor (estimated NEW price) ISBN Quantity Sub Total Total
1 158.50 158.50
1 66.75 66.75
2 40.00 80.00
2 47.00 94.00
1 20.00 20.00
1 40.00 40.00
1 54.00 54.00

513.25$               

Application 

Day Program- 1230 hours / 40 weeks 

Enrollment Period 1
Enrollment Period 2
Enrollment Period 3

Total Tuition & Lab

Modern Dental Assistant Workbook 9780323673167
Classroom Scrub Tops- Blue (prices vary based on style)*
Classroom Scrub Pants- Blue (prices vary based on style)*

Assessment test
Additional Pre-Admission Fees to be Purchased by Student:
FDLE Background Screening

Total Pre-Admission Fees

Modern Dental Assistant Text 9780323624855

Watch with second hand (outside vendor)
White leather/Vinyl Nursing Shoes (outside vendor)
Classroom Jacket - optional *

Total Required Items

The above prices and fees may vary and are subject to change. 
* Taxable item FCTC Follett Virtual Bookstore: www.fctcbookstore.com



 
2023-24 Program Costs and Book List 

Dental Assisting continued
License, Exam and Other Fees Total

20.00
60.00
13.00
14.00
45.00

60.00
350.00
135.00

69.00
766.00$               

Total Cost 6,572.15$         

Updated: 5/4/2023

Additional Expenses to be Purchased by Student:

Student ID
Parking
Liability Insurance
Accident Insurance
CPR Certification and Card 

Drug Screening
Physical Exam and Immunizations
Dental Assistant Certification (RDA) optional, but enrcouraged
Cap and Gown

Total License, Exam and Other Fees

The above prices and fees may vary and are subject to change. 
* Taxable item FCTC Follett Virtual Bookstore: www.fctcbookstore.com
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