

Dental Assisting

Program # H170106 CIP# 510601 Day Program- 1230 hours / 40 weeks

Payment Schedue	Hours	Tuition	Lab	Other Fees	Total	
Enrollment Period 1	450	1314.00	400.50	189.00	19	903.50
Enrollment Period 2	450	1314.00	400.50	189.00	19	903.50
Enrollment Period 3	330	963.60	293.70	138.60	13	395.90
Total Tui				uition & Lab	\$ 5,20	02.90
Pre-Admission Fees						
Application						40.00
Assessment test						25.00
Additional Pre-Admission Fees to be Purchased by Student:						
FDLE Background Screening						25.00
		To	otal Pre-Adı	mission Fees	\$ 9	90.00
Required items sold at FCTC Follett Virtual Bookstore or outside vendor (estimated NEW price)	ISBN		Quantity	Sub Total	Total	
Modern Dental Assistant Text	9780323624855		1	158.50	1	158.50
Modern Dental Assistant Workbook	9780323673167		1	66.75		66.75
Classroom Scrub Tops- Blue (prices vary based on style)*			2	40.00		80.00
Classroom Scrub Pants- Blue (prices vary based on style)*			2	47.00		94.00
Watch with second hand (outside vendor)			1	20.00		20.00
White leather/Vinyl Nursing Shoes (outside vendor)			1	40.00		40.00
Classroom Jacket - optional *			1	54.00		54.00
Total Required Ite						13.25



Dental Assisting continued

License, Exam and Other Fees		Total
Student ID		20.00
Parking		60.00
Liability Insurance		13.00
Accident Insurance		14.00
CPR Certification and Card		45.00
Additional Expenses to be Purchased by Student:		
Drug Screening		60.00
Physical Exam and Immunizations		350.00
Dental Assistant Certification (RDA) optional, but enrcouraged		135.00
Cap and Gown		69.00
Total License, Exam and	Other Fees \$	766.00
Total Cost	\$	6,572.15